Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ2048EFH064T-250I/MR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

O IPC9<28:26> IPC9<25:24> No
T IPC10<4:2> IPC10<1:0> No
I IPC10<12:10> IPC10<9:8> Yes
I IPC10<20:18> IPC10<17:16> Yes
O IPC10<28:26> IPC10<25:24> No
A IPC11<4:2> IPC11<1:0> Yes
A IPC11<12:10> IPC11<9:8> Yes
A IPC11<20:18> IPC11<17:16> Yes
A IPC11<28:26> IPC11<25:24> Yes
A IPC12<4:2> IPC12<1:0> Yes
A IPC12<12:10> IPC12<9:8> Yes
T
upt Bit Location Persistent
InterruptPriority Sub-priority
N ilable peripherals.
utput Compare 4 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_4_VECTOR 22 OFF022<17:1> IFS0<22> IEC0<22>
xternal Interrupt 4 _EXTERNAL_4_VECTOR 23 OFF023<17:1> IFS0<23> IEC0<23>
imer5 _TIMER_5_VECTOR 24 OFF024<17:1> IFS0<24> IEC0<24>
nput Capture 5 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_5_ERROR_VECTOR 25 OFF025<17:1> IFS0<25> IEC0<25>
nput Capture 5 _INPUT_CAPTURE_5_VECTOR 26 OFF026<17:1> IFS0<26> IEC0<26>
utput Compare 5 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_5_VECTOR 27 OFF027<17:1> IFS0<27> IEC0<27>
imer6 _TIMER_6_VECTOR 28 OFF028<17:1> IFS0<28> IEC0<28>
nput Capture 6 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_6_ERROR_VECTOR 29 OFF029<17:1> IFS0<29> IEC0<29>
nput Capture 6 _INPUT_CAPTURE_6_VECTOR 30 OFF030<17:1> IFS0<30> IEC0<30>
utput Compare 6 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_6_VECTOR 31 OFF031<17:1> IFS0<31> IEC0<31>
imer7 _TIMER_7_VECTOR 32 OFF032<17:1> IFS1<0> IEC1<0>
nput Capture 7 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_7_ERROR_VECTOR 33 OFF033<17:1> IFS1<1> IEC1<1>
nput Capture 7 _INPUT_CAPTURE_7_VECTOR 34 OFF034<17:1> IFS1<2> IEC1<2>
utput Compare 7 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_7_VECTOR 35 OFF035<17:1> IFS1<3> IEC1<3>
imer8 _TIMER_8_VECTOR 36 OFF036<17:1> IFS1<4> IEC1<4>
nput Capture 8 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_8_ERROR_VECTOR 37 OFF037<17:1> IFS1<5> IEC1<5>
nput Capture 8 _INPUT_CAPTURE_8_VECTOR 38 OFF038<17:1> IFS1<6> IEC1<6>
utput Compare 8 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_8_VECTOR 39 OFF039<17:1> IFS1<7> IEC1<7>
imer9 _TIMER_9_VECTOR 40 OFF040<17:1> IFS1<8> IEC1<8>
nput Capture 9 Error _INPUT_CAPTURE_9_ERROR_VECTOR 41 OFF041<17:1> IFS1<9> IEC1<9>
nput Capture 9 _INPUT_CAPTURE_9_VECTOR 42 OFF042<17:1> IFS1<10> IEC1<10>
utput Compare 9 _OUTPUT_COMPARE_9_VECTOR 43 OFF043<17:1> IFS1<11> IEC1<11>
DC Global Interrupt _ADC_VECTOR 44 OFF044<17:1> IFS1<12> IEC1<12>
DC FIFO Data Ready Interrupt _ADC_FIFO_VECTOR 45 OFF045<17:1> IFS1<13> IEC1<13>
DC Digital Comparator 1 _ADC_DC1_VECTOR 46 OFF046<17:1> IFS1<14> IEC1<14>
DC Digital Comparator 2 _ADC_DC2_VECTOR 47 OFF047<17:1> IFS1<15> IEC1<15>
DC Digital Comparator 3 _ADC_DC3_VECTOR 48 OFF048<17:1> IFS1<16> IEC1<16>
DC Digital Comparator 4 _ADC_DC4_VECTOR 49 OFF049<17:1> IFS1<17> IEC1<17>
ABLE 7-2: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR, AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#